
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 2114 3 0 0 3 1 336

By Mail 176100 28 1 2 44 1 60

Confirmation Notice 11 0 0 0 0 0 6

Correction 72 2 0 0 3 0 117

ERIC Report 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Failure to Vote 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

FPCA 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

FWAB Registration 10 0 1 0 0 0 0

In Person 5327 9 0 0 17 0 6

Jury Notice 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Merge Voters 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 803430 124 4 8 234 3 42

NVRA by Mail 11 0 0 0 0 0 3

Online Voter Registration 1214659 181 2 17 340 15 403

Other Means 64 2 0 0 0 0 4

Provisional Ballot Change 72 2 0 0 3 0 0

Same Day Early Voting 12673 13 0 1 39 0 3

Same Day Provisional 2816 2 0 0 9 1 8

Social Security Administration 289163 39 1 0 84 2 3

State Designated Agencies 208 1 0 0 9 2 6

USPS Sticker 8144 19 0 0 17 1 19

Volunteer 3719 6 0 0 12 0 0

Voter Notification Card 32 1 0 0 0 0 2

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2018 To: 10/31/2018

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 11/09/2018
Report No.: VR-013

1566 432 9 28 815 26 2876TOTAL 1021

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Board Action 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

Confirmation Mail Process 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Death Notice 50 25 0 0 8 1 84
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2018 To: 10/31/2018

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 11/09/2018
Report No.: VR-013

Death Notices Other than DHMH 3 0 0 0 0 1 4

Duplicate 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

ID Not Verified 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Moved Out of State 72 53 0 1 33 3 162

Non-Citizen 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 8 0 1 0 3 0 12

Voter Request 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

702 258 6 12 283 20 1281TOTAL

County Transfer Out -560 -179 -4 -11 -237 -14 -1005

Duplicate/Merged 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

302 207 4 19 515 166 1213

498 175 9 31 323 1213

From

To 177

196 -32 5 12 -192 11 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

108759 55812 502 1268 48865 1818 217024

1566 432 9 28 815 2876

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 26

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

52

-136 -78

14 0

-2 -1

1 21

-45

0

-5

88

-267

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

196

-4 -1

-32 5

0 0

12 -192

-1

11

-1

0

-7

* REACTIVATED (+) 99 20 0 2 36 1 158

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -560 -179 -4 -11 -237 -14 -1005

109972 55988 510 1299 49262 1836 218867END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2018 To: 10/31/2018

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 11/09/2018
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 8 1 0 0 4 0 13

By Mail 3 0 0 0 2 0 5

Confirmation Notice 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 2 0 0 0 0 1 3

FPCA 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

In Person 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

Motor Vehicle Administration 8 4 0 0 3 0 15

Moved Out of State 21 9 0 0 12 1 43

NVRA by Mail 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Online Voter Registration 74 18 0 2 19 1 114

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Same Day Early Voting 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

State Designated Agencies 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

Volunteer 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

162 48 0 2 54 3 269TOTAL

-38 -11 0 0 -13 0County Transfer Out -62

Duplicate/Merged 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

6040 3483 43 124 3700 152 13542BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -25 -10 0 0 -12 -2 -49

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

1

4 1

0 0

0 0

0 -1

1

0

1

0

7

*REACTIVATED (-) -99 -27 0 -2 -29 -1 -158

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -38 0-11 0 -13 0 -62

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5883 3436 43 122 3646 150 13280TOTAL INACTIVE
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2018 To: 10/31/2018

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 11/09/2018
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

109972 55988 510 1299 49262 1836 218867ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 5883 3436 43 122 3646 150 13280

115855 59424 553 1421 52908 1986 232147TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

1250

2011

1

21
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